No. of KU KUX only
Poles A B A
2 2.50 1.62 2.00
3 3.12 2.25 2.62
4 3.75 2.87 3.25
5 4.37 3.50 3.87
6 5.00 4.12 4.50
7 5.62 4.75 5.12

NUC##
Cover
Part Numbering System
Series Poles Screw Options Covers Marking Strip
■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■ ■■■■■■■■ ■■■■■■■■ ■■■■■■■■ ■■■■■■■■■■■■
KU -  Standard block 2 to 12 00  -  screws shipped bulk WC -  Top cover & MT   - Matte finish
KUX -  Short block W -  brass washer head, 2 end plates NU   - Numbered 1 to 12,
KUSC -  Standard w/shorting strap nickel plated horizontal
& 4 shorting screws P   -  Steel screw w/pressure plate NUV - Numbered 1 to 12,
KURL -  Standard w/removable link zinc plated vertical
KUXSC -  Short block w/shorting strap B   -  brass washer head, no plating PT   - Marker strip for cover
& 4 shorting screws
KUXRL -  Short block w/removable link
K U
BIF document: 1421